


GRANIT GRUBU

Garnit, baslica kuartz ve feldispat mineralleri ile az miktarda mika, amfibol ve diger minerallerin
olusturdugu bisyiik graniilli volkanik ve pliitonik kayalardir.

Graniilleri tek bir boyda olmayip degisik boylarda ve gézle secilebilecek kadar biiyiik graniillerden
olusmaktadir. Granitin yiksek dayaniklihgi ve estetik dzellikleri nedeniyle ebatli tas olarak kul-
lanilmaktadir. Granit renkleri beyazdan siyaha kadar degisebilir. Dinyada baslica meshur granit
renkleri arasinda gri, mavi, kahverengi, yesil ve kirmizidir.

GRANITE GROUP

Granite is ingenious and plutonic, large grained rock mainly formed with quartz an feldspar with
minor amounts of mica, amphiboles and other minerlas. There isnot one uniform size of grains of
granite. The grains are rough and large enough to be eassily visible. Granite has high durability
and aesthetic qualities it si used as a dimension stone. Colours of granite change white to abso-
lute black. Grey, blue, brown, green and red coloured granites are main colours of world famous
granites.



ASH BLACK

ASPEN WHITE

Genel Bilgiler/General information
- Uriin Adi/ Name Product
- Kategori/Category
+ Mengei/Origin
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
* Yogunluk/Density
+ Egilme Dayammi/Bending Strength
+ Basing Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

ASH BLACK
GRANIT
HINDISTAN
ST

2960 KG/M3
274 KG/CM2
2777 KG/CM2
%0,04-0,05
45 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

Genel Bilgiler/General information

- Uriin Adi/ Name Product
- Kategori/Category

- Mengei/Origin

- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information

+ Yogunluk/Density

- Egilme Dayamimi/Bending Strength

- Basmg Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

ASPEN WHITE
GRANIT
HINDISTAN
PLAKA

2960 KG/M3
274 KG/CM2
2777 KG/CM2
%0,4-0,05
45 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A




ROSA PORINHO

ROSA MINHO

Genel Bilgiler/General information
- Uriin Adi/ Name Product
- Kategori/Category
+ Mengei/Origin
- Uriin $ekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density
- Egilme Dayanimi/Bending Strength
- Basing Dayanmimi/Pressure Resistance
+ Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate

- Aginma Direnci/Wear Resistance

ROSA PORINHO
GRANIT
iSPANYA

PLAKA/ST/EBATLI

2600-2630 KG/M3
8-14 MPA
120-180 MPA
%0,25-0,30
15-25 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

Genel Bilgiler/General information
- Uriin Adi/ Name Product
- Kategori/Category
- Mensei/Origin
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density
- Egilme Dayanimi/Bending Strength
- Basing Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate

- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

ROSA MINHO
GRANIT
PORTEKIZ
PLAKA/ST/EBATLI

2640 KG/M3
153 KG/CM2
1101 KG/CM2
%0,30-0,35
16-18 MM

EN1936
EN 12372
EN1926
EN 13755
EN 14157-A

CORAL B

LACK

BIANCO NUBLADDO

Genel Bilgiler/General information
- Uriin Ady/ Name Product
- Kategori/Category
- Mensei/Origin
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
- Yogunluk/Density
+ Egilme Dayammi/Bending Strength
- Basing Dayanmimi/Pressure Resistance
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance
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CORAL BLACK
GRANIT
HINDISTAN
ST

3050-3250
12-13 MPA
215-230 MPA
%0,08-0,10

8000-8200 MM3

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-B

Genel Bilgiler/General information
+ Uriin Adi/ Name Product
- Kategori/Category
- Mensei/Origin
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
- Yogunluk/Density
- Egilme Dayamimi/Bending Strength
- Basin¢ Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

BIANCO NUBLADO
GRANIT
ISPANYA

PLAKA

2650 KG/M3
12,7 MPA
149 MPA

0,30%
15,6 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN1926
EN 13755
EN 14157-A




HASSAN GREEN

Genel Bilgiler/General information

- Uriin Adi/ Name Product HASSAN GREEN
- Kategori/Category GRANIT
- Mengei/Origin HINDISTAN
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape ST
Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
- Yogunluk/Density 2960 KG/M3 EN 1936
- Egilme Dayanimi/Bending Strength 274 KG/CM2 EN12372
- Basing Dayamimi/Pressure Resistance | 2777KG/cMz | EN1926
- Su Emme Orany/Water Absorption Rate %0,4-0,08 EN 13755
Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance 45 MM EN14157-A
DOLPHIN
Genel Bilgiler/General information
- Uriin Adi/ Name Product DOLPHIN
+ Kategori/Category GRANIT
- Mensei/Origin iRAN
- Uriin $ekli/Product Shape ST/EBATLI
Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density 2750 KG/M3 EN 1936
- Egilme Dayanmimi/Bending Strength 150 KG/CM2 EN 12372
- Basing Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance 1177 KG/CM2 EN 1926
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate %0,29-0,30 EN 13755
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance 3MM EN14157-A







BENGAL BLACK

Genel Bilgiler/General information
« Uriin Ad1/ Name Product
+ Kategori/Category
- Mensei/Origin
« Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
» Yogunluk/Density
- Egilme Dayanimi/Bending Strength
- Basing Dayammi/Pressure Resistance
+ Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

BENGAL BLACK
GRANIT
HINDISTAN
ST

2960 KG/M3
274 KG/CM2
2777 KG/CM2
%0,04-0,05
45 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

Genel Bilgiler/General information
+ Uriin Adi/ Name Product
- Kategori/Category
- Mensei/Origin
+ Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
- Yogunluk/Density
+ Egilme Dayamimi/Bending Strength
- Basing Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

PWHITE
GRANIT
HINDISTAN

2960 KG/M3

274 KG/CM2
2777 KG/CM2

%0,04-0,05

45 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

CREMA JULIA LIGHT

SL WHITE

Genel Bilgiler/General information
+ Uriin Ady/ Name Product SL WHITE
- Kategori/Category GRANIT
- Mengei/Origin VIETNAM
- Uriin $ekli/Product Shape ST/EBATLI

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
* Yogunluk/Density 2740 KG/M3
- Egilme Dayanimi/Bending Strength 150 KG/CM2
- Basing Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance 1177 KG/CM2
+ Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate %0,29-0,30
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance 3IMM

EN 1536
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

Genel Bilgiler/General information
« Uriin Adi/ Name Product
- Kategori/Category
- Mengei/Origin
- Uriin $ekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density
» E§ilme Dayanimi/Bending Strength
- Basmg¢ Dayanumi/Pressure Resistance
- Su Emme Orami/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

CREMA JULIA
GRANIT
ISPANYA
PLAKA/ST/EBATLI

2640-2660 KG/M3
13-17 MPA
110-150 MPA
%0,2-0,3
16-18 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

-
CREMA PERLA BLANCO MINHO

Genel Bilgiler/General information Genel Bilgiler/General information
« Uriin Ady/ Name Product CREMA PERLA - Uriin Ady/ Name Product BLANCO MINHO
- Kategori/Category GRANIT - Kategori/Category GRANIT
+ Mengei/Origin PORTEKIZ - Mensei/Origin ISPANYA
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape PLAKA/ST - Uriin Sekli/Product Shape PLAKA/ST

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density 2620 KG/M3 EN 1936 - Yogunluk/Density 2640 KG/M3 EN 1936
- Egilme Dayanimi/Bending Strength 163 KGF/CMK | EN 12372 - Egilme Dayamimi/Bending Strength 140 KG/CM2 EN 12372
+ Basing Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance 1193 KGF/CMK | EN 1926 + Basing Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance 932 KG/CM2 EN 1926
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate 0,17% EN 13755 - Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate %0,36-0,40 EN 13755
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance 16-18 MM EN14157-A - Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance 17-19 MM EN14157-A



NEW KASHMIR WHITE

STEEL GREY HIGH RES

Genel Bilgiler/General information
- Uriin Ad1/ Name Product
+ Kategori/Category
- Mengei/Origin
- Uriin $ekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density
- Egilme Dayanimi/Bending Strength
- Basing Dayanimy/Pressure Resistance
- Su Emme Orami/Water Absorption Rate
- Aginma Direnci/Wear Resistance

KASHMIR WHITE
GRANIT
HINDISTAN
PLAKA

2620 KG/M3
9-10 MPA
160-190 MPA
%0,39-0,42
15,5 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN 14157-A

Genel Bilgiler/General information

- Uriin Adi/ Name Product
- Kategori/Category

- Mengei/Origin

- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information

- Yogunluk/Density

- Egilme Dayanimi/Bending Strength

- Basmg Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate

- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

STEEL GREY
GRANIT
HINDISTAN

2960 KG/M3
274 KG/CM2
2777 KG/CM2
%0,04-0,05
45 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

VIOLETTA

Genel Bilgiler/General information
« Uriin Ady/ Name Product
- Kategori/Category
+ Mensei/Origin
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
» Yogunluk/Density
- Egilme Dayammi/Bending Strength
- Basing Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

12

PC VIOLET
GRANIT
VIETNAM
ST/EBATLI

2740 KG/M3
160 KG/CM2
1177 KG/CM2
%0,3-0,4
3MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

Genel Bilgiler/General information
« Uriin Adi/ Name Product
- Kategori/Category
- Mensei/Origin
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density
- Edilme Dayamimi/Bending Strength
- Basing Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

VIOLETTA
GRANIT
IRAN
ST

2740 KG/M3
150 KG/CM2
1177 KG/CM2
%0,3-0,4
3MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN 14157-A




NEW IMPERIAL RED

ROSA BETA

Genel Bilgiler/General information
+ Uriin Adi/ Name Product
+ Kategori/Category
- Mengei/Origin
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density
+ Egilme Dayamimi/Bending Strength
- Basing Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance
+ Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

NEW IMPERIAL RED
GRANIT
HINDISTAN
ST

2600-2700 KG/M3
15-20 MPA
190-250 MPA
%0,05-0,15
45 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

Genel Bilgiler/General information

- Uriin Adi/ Name Product
+ Kategori/Category

- Mensei/Origin

- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information

+ Yogunluk/Density

+ Egilme Dayanmimi/Bending Strength

- Basing Dayanmimi/Pressure Resistance
+ Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

ROSA BETA
GRANIT
ITALYA
PLAKA

2583 KG/M3
115 KG/CM2
1719 KG/CM2
0,03%
115 KG/CM2

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A







APACHE BLACK

Genel Bilgiler/General information

+ Uriin Adi/ Name Product APACHE BLACK
- Kategori/Category GRANIT
« Mensei/Origin HINDISTAN
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape ST
Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density 2960 KG/M3 | EN1936
- E§ilme Dayanimi/Bending Strength 274 KG/CM2 EN 12372
- Basin¢ Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance 27T7KG/CM2 | EN1926
+ Su Emme Orami/Water Absorption Rate 0,4% EN 13755
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance 45 MM EN14157-A
BALTIC BROWN
Genel Bilgiler/General information
- Uriin Adi/ Name Product BALTIC BROWN
- Kategori/Category GRANIT
- Mengei/Origin FINLANDIYA
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape PLAKA
Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
« Yogunluk/Density 2550-2650KG/M3 | EN 1936
- Egilme Dayamimi/Bending Strength 11-18 MPA EN 12372
- Basmg¢ Dayamimi/Pressure Resistance 80-125 MPA EN 1926
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate %0,5-0,6 EN 13755
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance 5450-5750 MM | EN14157-B
ROSAVEL
Genel Bilgiler/General information
- Uriin Adi/ Name Product ROSAVEL
+ Kategori/Category GRANIT
+ Mengei/Origin ISPANYA
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape PLAKA
Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density 2620 KG/M3 EN 1936
+ Egilme Dayanmimi/Bending Strength 80 KG/CM2 EN12372
- Basing Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance 1101 KG/CM2 | EN1926
- Su Emme Orany/Water Absorption Rate %0,30-0,35 EN 13755
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance 16-18 MM EN14157-A




BLUE PEARL

TAN BLACK

Genel Bilgiler/General information
+ Uriin Ad1/ Name Product
- Kategori/Category
- Mensei/Origin
- Uriin $ekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yodunluk/Density
+ Egilme Dayamimi/Bending Strength
+ Basing Dayammi/Pressure Resistance
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

BLUE PEARL
GRANIT
NORVEG

PLAKA

2710-2750 KG/M3
13-17 MPA
190-240 MPA
%0,2-0,08
6900-7300 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-B

TAN BROWN

Genel Bilgiler/General information
» Uriin Adi/ Name Product
- Kategori/Category
+ Mengei/Origin
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
» Yogunluk/Density
+ Egilme Dayamimi/Bending Strength
» Basing Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance
- Su Emme Orany/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance
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TAN BROWN
GRANIT
HINDISTAN
PLAKA/ST

2690-2720 KG/M3
7-10 MPA
155-185 MPA
%0,10-0,15
45 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

Genel Bilgiler/General information
+ Uriin Ady/ Name Product
- Kategori/Category
- Mensei/Origin
- Uriin $ekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density
+ Egilme Dayammi/Bending Strength
+ Basing Dayammi/Pressure Resistance
+ Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
+ Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

TAN BLACK
GRANIT
HINDISTAN
PLAKA/ST

2690-2720 KG/M3
7-10 MPA
155-185 MPA
%0,10-0,15
45 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

EMIRALD PEARL

Genel Bilgiler/General information
+ Uriin Adi/ Name Product
+ Kategori/Category
+ Mengei/Origin
+ Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
- Yogunluk/Density
+ Egilme Dayammi/Bending Strength
+ Basing Dayamumu/Pressure Resistance
+ Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

EMIRALD PEARL
GRANIT
NORVEG
PLAKA

2690-2710 KG/M3
11-13 MPA
170-190 MPA
%0,12-0,15
7100-7600 MM3

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN 14157-B




WHITE PEARL

ROSY PINK

Genel Bilgiler/General information
Uriin Adi/ Name Product
Kategori/Category

Mengei/Origin

Uriin $ekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
Yogunluk/Density

Edilme Dayamimi/Bending Strength
Basing Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance
Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

WHITE PEARL
GRANIT
ITALYA

2650 KG/M3
12,1 MPA
152 MPA
%0,2-0,25
16,5 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

Genel Bilgiler/General information

- Uriin Adi/ Name Product
+ Kategori/Category

- Mengei/Origin

+ Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information

- Yogunluk/Density

+ Egilme Dayanmumi/Bending Strength

- Basing Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance

+ Su Emme Oram/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

ROSY PINK
GRANIT
HINDISTAN
ST

2960 KG/M3
274 KG/CM2
2777 KG/CM2
9%0,04-0,05
45 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A






ALASKA WHITE

BLUE DUNES

Genel Bilgiler/General information
+ Uriin Adi/ Name Product
+ Kategori/Category
+ Mengei/Origin
+ Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
- Yogunluk/Density
+ Egilme Dayammi/Bending Strength
- Basing Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance
+ Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
+ Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

ALASKA WHITE
GRANIT
ISPANYA

PLAKA

2650 KG/M3
12,7 MPA
149 MPA

0,30%
15,6 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

Genel Bilgiler/General information
» Uriin Adi/ Name Product
+ Kategori/Category
+ Mengei/Origin
- Uriin $ekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
- Yogunluk/Density
+ Egilme Dayammi/Bending Strength
» Basing Dayammi/Pressure Resistance
+ Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
+ Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

BLUE DUNES
GRANIT
HINDISTAN
PLAKA

2960 KG/M3
274 KG/CM2
2777 KG/CM2
%0,4-0,05
45 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

MOON WHITE

Genel Bilgiler/General information
+ Uriin Adi/ Name Product
+ Kategori/Category
+ Mengei/Origin
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density
- Egilme Dayammi/Bending Strength
- Basing Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance
+ Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

MOON WHITE
GRANIT
HINDISTAN
PLAKA

2620 KG/M3
9-10 MPA
160-190 MPA
%0,39-0,42
15,5 MM

EN 1936
EN12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

AMEDEUS

Genel Bilgiler/General information
- Uriin Adi/ Name Product AMEDEUS
+ Kategori/Category GRANIT
+ Mengei/Origin HINDISTAN
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape PLAKA

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density 2960 KG/M3
+ Egilme Dayamumi/Bending Strength 274 KG/CM2
+ Basing Dayammi/Pressure Resistance 2777 KG/CM2
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate %0,4-0,05
+ Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance 45 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

ATLANTICO

ABSOLUTE BLACK

Genel Bilgiler/General information
+ Uriin Adi/ Name Product
+ Kategori/Category
+ Mengei/Origin
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density
- Egilme Dayamimi/Bending Strength
+ Basing Dayammi/Pressure Resistance
+ Su Emme Orany/Water Absorption Rate
+ Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

ATLANTICO
GRANIT
{sPANYA
PLAKA

2620 KG/M3
163 KGF/CMK
1193 KGF/CMK
0,17%
16-18 MM

EN 1936
EN12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

Genel Bilgiler/General information
+ Uriin Adi/ Name Product
+ Kategori/Category
+ Mengei/Origin
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yojunluk/Density
+ Egilme Dayammi/Bending Strength
+ Basing Dayanmmi/Pressure Resistance
+ Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

ABSOLUTE BLACK
GRANIT
HINDISTAN
PLAKA/ST

3050-3250
12-13 MPA
215-230 MPA
%0,08-0,10
8000-8200 MM3

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-B




NEHBANDAN

Genel Bilgiler/General information

- Uriin Ady/ Name Product NEHBANDAN
+ Kategori/Category GRANIT
- Mengei/Origin iRAN
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape ST/EBATLI

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density 27%0KG/M3 | EN1936
- Egilme Dayanimi/Bending Strength 150 KG/CM2 EN 12372
- Basing Dayanimy/Pressure Resistance 177 KG/cM2 | EN1926
- Su Emme Orami/Water Absorption Rate %0,29-0,30 EN 13755
- Aginma Direnci/Wear Resistance 3 MM EN14157-A

BELLA WHITE

Genel Bilgiler/General information
« Uriin Adi/ Name Product BELLA WHITE
- Kategori/Category GRANIT
- Mengei/Origin IRAN
- Uriin $ekli/Product Shape ST/EBATLI

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density 2740 KG/M3 EN1936
« Egilme Dayammi/Bending Strength 150 KG/CM2 EN 12372
- Basing¢ Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance 1177 KG/cM2 | EN 1926
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate %0,29-0,30 EN13755
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance 3 MM EN14157-A




BIANCO SARDO

BERGAMA GRI

Genel Bilgiler/General information
+ Uriin Adi/ Name Product
- Kategori/Category
+ Mensei/Origin
- Uriin $ekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density
+ Egilme Dayammi/Bending Strength
+ Basing Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
- Asimnma Direnci/Wear Resistance

BIANCO SARDO
GRANIT
ITALYA
PLAKA

2620-2645 KG/M3
110-120 KG/CM2
1815-1850 KG/CM2
%0,20-0,30
16-18 MM

EN1936
EN 12372
EN1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

Genel Bilgiler/General information

« Uriin Adi/ Name Product

+ Kategori/Category

- Mengei/Origin

- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information

+ Yogunluk/Density

- Egilme Dayamimi/Bending Strength

+ Basin¢ Dayaniumi/Pressure Resistance

+ Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
+ Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

BERGAMA GRI
GRANIT

ST/EBATLI

2660 KG/M3
152 KGF/CM2
945 KGF/CM2

0,30%
3IMM

EN1936
EN 12372
EN1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A







BLACK FORREST

Genel Bilgiler/General information
+ Uriin Adi/ Name Product
+ Kategori/Category
+ Mensei/Origin
+ Uriin $ekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density
+ Egilme Dayanimi/Bending Strength
- Basing Dayammi/Pressure Resistance
- Su Emme Oram/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

BLACK FOREST

GRANIT
HINDISTAN
PLAKA

2960 KG/M3
274 KG/CM2
2777 KG/CM2
%0,4-0,05
45 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A




Z BLACK

Genel Bilgiler/General information
« Uriin Adi/ Name Product
+ Kategori/Category
- Mensei/Origin
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information

ZBLACK
GRANIT
HINDISTAN
PLAKA/ST

+ Yogunluk/Density 3050-3250 KG/M3 | EN 1936
- Egilme Dayamimi/Bending Strength 12-13 MPA EN 12372
- Basing Dayammi/Pressure Resistance 215-230 MPA EN1926
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate %0,08-0,10 EN 13755
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance 8000-8200 MM | EN14157-B
BLACK GALAXY
Genel Bilgiler/General information
+ Uriin Adi/ Name Product BLACK GALAXY
- Kategori/Category GRANIT
- Mensei/Origin HINDISTAN
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape PLAKA/ST/EBATLI
Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density 2960-3010 KG/M3 | EN 1936
- Ejilme Dayamimi/Bending Strength 16-21 MPA EN 12372
- Basing Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance 225-250 MPA EN 1926
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate %0,02-0,06 EN 13755
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance 8000-8200 MM3 | EN14157-A
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E-20 BLACK

BLACK PEARL

Genel Bilgiler/General information
+ Uriin Adi)/ Name Product
+ Kategori/Category
+ Mensei/Origin
+ Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
+ Yogunluk/Density
+ Egilme Dayanimi/Bending Strength
+ Basing Dayammi/Pressure Resistance
+ S5u Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

G-20 BLACK
GRANIT
HINDISTAN
ST

3010-3040KG/M3
31-35 MPA
200-220 MPA
%0,02-0,05
16 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A

Genel Bilgiler/General information
- Uriin Adi/ Name Product
- Kategori/Category
+ Mengei/Origin
- Uriin Sekli/Product Shape

Teknik Bilgiler/Technical information
- Yogunluk/Density
- Egilme Dayanimi/Bending Strength
- Basmg¢ Dayanimi/Pressure Resistance
- Su Emme Orani/Water Absorption Rate
- Asinma Direnci/Wear Resistance

BLACK PEARL
GRANIT
HINDISTAN
ST

2960 KG/M3
274 KG/CM2
2777 KG/CM2
%0,04-0,05
45 MM

EN 1936
EN 12372
EN 1926
EN 13755
EN14157-A






